
Medicare Payables by Year

February 22, 2022 Board Meeting

Year Original Loan Balance

Balance as of 

01/31/22

Total Interest 

Paid as of 

01/31/22

2016 C/R Settlement 1,397,906.00                  -                           205,415.96          

2017 Interim Rate Review - 1st 723,483.00                     -                           149,425.59          

2017 Interim Rate Review - 2nd 122,295.00                     -                           20,332.88            

2017 6/30/17-C/R Settlement 1,614,760.00                  -                           7,053.79              

Estimate

2017 12/31/17-C/R Settlement (535,974.00)                    2,008,925.94           50,765.20            

Estimate

2017 C/R Settlement Overpayment 3,539,982.21                  -                           -                       

Estimate

2018 C/R Settlement 1,870,870.00                  111,185.86              238,706.65          

2019 Interim Rate Review - 1st 323,765.00                     -                           5,637.03              

2019 Interim Rate Review - 2nd 1,802,867.00                  498,583.69              256,219.13          

2019 C/R Settlement (967,967.00)                    -                           -                       

2020 C/R Settlement (3,145,438.00)                 -                           -                       

FY21 MCR pay (rec) estimate (1,631,036.00)                 

per 7/31/21 Interim Rate Review

Total 5,115,513.21                2,618,695.50         933,556.24        


